
32 HUGHES      I054 STUART 190,992.84 46 4,152 255,822.51 47 5,443 33.94 31.09

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2024:    190,992.84

11 000 1000 110 239 2780 210 12,000.00

11 000 1000 110 239 2780 210 32,915.40

11 331 1000 115 239 2780 210 1,606.16

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 418 36,295.92

11 000 1000 120 239 2780 418 16,929.00

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 418 3,212.32

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 585.82

11 000 1000 170 239 2780 210 1,000.00

11 000 1000 180 239 1050 418 3,771.58

11 000 1000 180 239 2780 418 1,585.82

11 000 1000 193 239 1050 418 678.81

11 334 1000 213 239 2780 210 6,391.92

11 334 1000 213 239 2780 210 7,998.08

11 000 1000 214 239 2780 210 51.00

11 000 1000 217 239 2780 210 75.60

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 418 12,783.84

11 335 1000 223 239 2780 418 7,998.08

11 000 1000 224 239 1050 418 102.00

11 000 1000 224 239 2780 418 51.00

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 44.81

11 000 1000 231 239 2780 210 749.79

11 000 1000 231 239 2780 210 2,592.47

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 418 3,260.13

11 000 1000 241 239 2780 418 1,372.07

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 55.65

11 000 1000 253 239 2780 210 1,235.00

11 000 1000 253 239 2780 210 3,294.93

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 418 3,880.70

11 000 1000 263 239 2780 418 1,763.81

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 6.04

11 000 1000 273 239 2780 210 399.82

11 000 1000 273 239 2780 210 529.46

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 418 249.18

11 000 1000 283 239 2780 418 94.28

11 000 2135 336 239 1050 000 5,695.07

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2025:    255,822.51

11 000 1000 110 239 2780 210 14,000.00

11 000 1000 110 239 2780 210 29,059.80

11 331 1000 115 239 2780 210 1,684.40

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 418 70,856.00

11 000 1000 120 239 2780 418 19,167.00

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 418 5,906.16

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 1,000.00

11 000 1000 170 239 2780 210 541.42

11 000 1000 180 239 1050 418 4,541.42

11 000 1000 180 239 2780 418 1,541.42

11 334 1000 213 239 2780 210 6,690.08

11 334 1000 213 239 2780 210 8,374.48

11 000 1000 214 239 2780 210 51.00

11 000 1000 217 239 2780 210 75.60

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 418 27,591.76

11 335 1000 223 239 2780 418 8,374.48

11 000 1000 224 239 1050 418 204.00

11 000 1000 224 239 2780 418 51.00

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 76.50

11 000 1000 231 239 2780 210 535.50

11 000 1000 231 239 2780 210 2,129.04

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 418 6,414.89

11 000 1000 241 239 2780 418 1,539.68

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 95.00

11 000 1000 253 239 2780 210 1,196.91

11 000 1000 253 239 2780 210 2,772.72

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 418 7,130.60

11 000 1000 263 239 2780 418 1,920.68

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 9.60

11 000 1000 273 239 2780 210 405.31

11 000 1000 273 239 2780 210 433.48

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 418 400.31

11 000 1000 283 239 2780 418 99.26

11 000 2135 336 239 1050 000 7,684.62

11 000 2140 320 239 1050 000 10,200.00
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2024:    190,992.84

11 000 2140 320 239 1050 000 7,800.00

11 000 2152 336 239 1050 000 11,937.28

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2025:    255,822.51

11 000 2152 336 239 1050 000 13,068.39

The calculation of the Maintenance of Effort for Special Education does not include Federal 
Funds.  This calculation is based on State and Local expenditures.
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